

### हज़ूर मल्टी प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड

HAZOOOR  
सहायक क्र. : एन१९९९९एमएच१९९९९पीएमसी२६९६९६३

नों (का) : ६०१-ए, रामजी हाऊस प्रिमायसेस सीएचएच, ३० जांभुवाडी, जे. एन. रोड, मुंबई - ४०००१६, दू. क्र. : २२००५६५  
ई-मेल : info@hazoorproject.com, hmp1.india@gmail.com, वेबसाईट : www.hazoorproject.com

**३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निकर्षांचा उतारा**

अ. क्र.	वर्षातील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२०
		लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनानुसार एकूण उत्पन्न	२४०७.२०५	०.०००	२४०७.२०५	०.०००
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींमुळे)	८३.४९९	११.००९	६७.८०७	-३.०८६
३	कालावधीसाठी कार्यपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	८३.४९९	११.३५५	६७.८०७	१४.४८६
४	कालावधीसाठी करीत निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	५८.४७९	२.०९६	४२.७७८	५.२२१
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोतर) घटका)	५८.४७९	-११७.४५८	४२.४०२	-११४.३२७
६	समाधान भांडवल	१०१५.०००	१०१५.०००	१०१५.०००	१०१५.०००
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्व्यवस्थित राखीव वगळता)	-	-	१२१७.७३३	१२०१.३११
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. ४/- चे) वही मूल्य (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	१.०००	०.०००	०.४२१	०.०२१
९	मुदतमूल	०.५७६	०.०००	०.४२१	०.०२१
१०	सौम्यकृत	०.५७६	०.०००	०.४२१	०.०२१

१. प्रवर्तनानुसार उत्पन्नामध्ये इतर उत्पन्न समाविष्ट नाही.  
टीपः  
१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अडर डिस्क्लोजर विनियमसंच) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसाठी सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निकर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निकर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट्स [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), लिस्टिंग एंटीटीवी [www.hazoorproject.com](http://www.hazoorproject.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२. वरील वित्तीय निकर्ष हे ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या वार्षिक सभेत लेखापरिक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विचारित आणि विचारसह करणेत आले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर आणि अभिलिखित करणेत आले.  
३. सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड डिस्क्लोजर विनियमसंच) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत आवश्यक भाषावित्तीय पुनर्विलोकन कंपनीच्या लेखापरिक्षकांनी पूर्ण केले आहे.

हज़ूर मल्टी प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड सती  
सही/-  
अक्षय पवन कुमार जैन  
संपूर्ण वेळ संचालक  
डीआयएन क्र. : ०८५९५०८९

ठिकाण : मुंबई  
दिनांक : ०१.०७.२०२१

### CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

REGD. OFFICE : 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER-B, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK,  
SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel. 022-3003 6565  
CIN No. : L25209MH1985PLC036049 | E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Three months ended on (31/03/2021)	Three months ended on (31/03/2020)	Year ended (31/03/2021)	Year ended (31/03/2020)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
(Refer Notes Below)				
1 Total income from operations (net)	7.90	12.54	456.70	65.08
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(13.48)	(0.10)	404.00	18.67
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(13.48)	(0.10)	404.00	18.67
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(58.51)	(4.10)	358.97	17.80
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(58.51)	(4.10)	358.97	17.80
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	148.52	148.52	148.52	148.52
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	960.16	601.20
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)	(3.94)	(0.28)	24.17	1.20
(a) Basic	(3.94)	(0.28)	24.17	1.20
(b) Diluted	(3.94)	(0.28)	24.17	1.20

**NOTE:**  
1. The above is an extract of detailed format for the quarter/year ended 31.03.2021 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, [www.classicelectricals.co.in](http://www.classicelectricals.co.in)

FOR CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
SUNIL HIRJI SHAH  
DIRECTOR  
DIN No. 02775683

PLACE : MUMBAI  
DATED : 30/06/2021

### BHARAT AGRI FERT & REALTY LTD

REGD OFFICE: HUBTOWN SOLARIS, 301, N.S.PHADKE MARG, ANDHERI-EAST, MUMBAI-400069  
CIN- L24100MH1985PLC036547

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2021**  
Rs.in lacs

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-03-2021 Audited	31-12-2020 Un-Audited	31-03-2020 Audited	31-03-2020 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	393.26	393.32	665.46	2612.72
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(298.58)	(262.48)	(182.80)	(588.32)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(298.58)	(262.48)	(182.80)	(588.32)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(306.30)	(262.48)	(183.58)	(599.89)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(278.11)	(262.48)	(178.11)	(690.58)
Equity Share Capital	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(5.80)	(4.97)	(3.47)	(11.35)
(a) Basic	(5.80)	(4.97)	(3.47)	(11.35)
(b) Diluted	(5.80)	(4.97)	(3.47)	(11.35)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-03-2021 Audited	31-12-2020 Un-Audited	31-03-2020 Audited	31-03-2020 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	393.26	393.32	665.46	2612.72
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(308.60)	(255.02)	(182.79)	(588.32)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(308.60)	(255.02)	(182.79)	(588.32)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(316.32)	(255.02)	(183.57)	(599.89)
Profit / (Loss) after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associate concern	(298.70)	(262.48)	(181.54)	(594.32)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(270.51)	(262.48)	(176.07)	(643.89)
Equity Share Capital	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(5.65)	(4.97)	(3.47)	(11.24)
(a) Basic	(5.65)	(4.97)	(3.47)	(11.24)
(b) Diluted	(5.65)	(4.97)	(3.47)	(11.24)

**NOTE:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com))

1 The above audited results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on June 30, 2021.

2 Company has constructed new customised rooms along with a banquet hall to accommodate 80-100 people for the destination wedding facility.

3 The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,  
YOGENDRA D. PATEL  
CHAIRMAN & MG.DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 30/06/2021

### HINDUSTAN APPLIANCES LIMITED.

REGD. OFFICE.: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER-B, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK,  
SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel. 022-3003 6565  
CIN No. : L18101MH1984PLC034857 | E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	31/03/2021	31/03/2020	31/03/2021	31/03/2020	31/03/2021	31/03/2020
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations (net)	8.76	44.71	12.52	8.76	44.71	12.52
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.26)	10.86	2.24	(2.61)	10.50	1.99
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(2.26)	10.86	2.24	(2.61)	10.50	1.99
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(4.86)	8.26	(3.78)	(5.21)	7.90	(4.03)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(4.86)	8.26	(3.78)	(5.21)	7.90	(4.03)
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	998.88	998.88	998.88	998.88	998.88	998.88
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	474.61	-	-	473.49	-
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.05)	0.08	(0.04)	(0.05)	0.08	(0.04)
(a) Basic	(0.05)	0.08	(0.04)	(0.05)	0.08	(0.04)
(b) Diluted	(0.05)	0.08	(0.04)	(0.05)	0.08	(0.04)

**NOTE:**  
1. The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/annual results for the quarter/year ended 31.03.2021 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, [www.hindustan-appliances.in](http://www.hindustan-appliances.in)

FOR HINDUSTAN APPLIANCES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
SUNIL HIRJI SHAH  
DIRECTOR  
DIN No. 02775683

PLACE.: MUMBAI  
DATED: 30/06/2021

### MADHUSUDAN SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN : L18109MH1983PLC029929  
REGD. Office : 37 National Storage Building, Plot No. 424-B,  
Nr Johnson & Johnson Building, S.B. Road, Mahim(w), Mumbai 400 016.

**EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021**

Sr.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	2,56,616	4,37,006	-	6,93,622	4,000	4,000
2	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period before tax	(33,799)	1,46,756	(4,43,717)	(6,48,414)	(17,60,963)	(17,60,963)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period after tax	(33,799)	1,46,756	(4,43,717)	(6,48,414)	(17,60,963)	(17,60,963)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1,95,784)	74,857	(6,711)	(60,256)	(2,229)	(2,229)
5	Equity Share Capital *	2,55,26,400	2,55,26,400	2,55,26,400	2,55,26,400	2,55,26,400	2,55,26,400
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve As Shown In The Balance Sheet Of Previous Year)	-	-	-	8,28,95,970	8,36,04,639	-
7	Earnings Per Share for continuing and discontinued operations (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each)	(0.09)	0.09	(0.18)	(0.28)	(0.69)	(0.69)
	Basic:	(0.09)	0.09	(0.18)	(0.28)	(0.69)	(0.69)
	Diluted:	(0.09)	0.09	(0.18)	(0.28)	(0.69)	(0.69)

**Notes:**  
1 The above audited financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 30th June, 2021.  
2 The income of Company comprises of trading in securities and accordingly there are no reportable segments.  
3 The 61,42,847 equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each issued as part consideration other than cash to Primus Retail Pvt Ltd. for Business Transfer Agreement (BTA) dated 04/02/2011, had been restrained for transfer of its Brand & Business by the Hon'ble High Court. Hence, due to non performance by Primus Retail Pvt Ltd. of their obligation, BTA Agreement stands cancelled and the shares issued are forfeited by the Company which shall be reissued after statutory approvals from respective authorities & Compliance in due course.  
4 Figures of the previous year / periods have been re-arranged / regrouped, whenever considered necessary.

For & on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Chairman / Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 30th June, 2021

### TRANS FREIGHT CONTAINERS LTD.

CIN : L34203MH1974PLC018009  
Regd. Off. Mulund Ind. Services Co. Society Ltd., Nahur Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai 400 080.  
Tel. No. 91-22-22040630; Fax : 91-22-22041773; Email : tfc2008@rediffmail.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2021**  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2020 Audited
	Total Income from operations (net)	102.97	123.24	1032.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	81.26	95.56	967.67	-1408.56
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-17.56	95.56	868.85	-1408.56
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-17.56	95.56	868.85	-1408.56
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	728.22	728.22	728.22	728.22
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	.....	.....	2277.12	1408.27
Earning per share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)	-0.24	1.31	11.93	-19.34
Basic : EPS (Rs.)	-0.24	1.31	11.93	-19.34
Diluted : EPS (Rs.)	-0.24	1.31	11.93	-19.34

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarterly & Year ended 31.03.2021 Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com))

For Trans Freight Containers Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Badal Mittal  
Whole-time Director  
DIN : 00076143

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 30/06/2021

### Triumph International Finance India Limited

Oxford Centre, 10 Shroff Lane, Colaba Causeway, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.

**Statement of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter & Year Ended 31st March, 2021**  
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31/03/2021	31/03/2020	31/03/2021	31/03/2020	31/03/2021	31/03/2020
1.	Income						
a)	Revenue from Operations	282.55	14.40	264.42	327.76	303.97	282.55
b)	Other income	282.55	14.40	264.42	327.76	303.97	282.55
	Total Income	282.55	14.40	264.42	327.76	303.97	282.55
2.	Expenses						
a)	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
c)	Change in inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
d)	Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
e)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
f)	Finance costs	16.99	1.39	24.14	19.70	30.77	16.95
g)	Other expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
h)	Investments Written off	16.99	1.39	24.14	19.70	30.77	16.95
	Total Expenses	282.55	14.40	264.42	327.76	303.97	282.55
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)	265.56	13.01	240.28	308.06	273.20	255.60
4.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4)	265.56	13.01	240.28	308.06	273.20	255.60
6.	Other Comprehensive Income						
a)	Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Other Comprehensive Income (a+b)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5+6)	265.56	13.01	240.28	308.06	273.20	255.60
8.	Equity Share Capital (Ordinary shares of Rs.10 each)	750	750	750	750	750	750
9.	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-
10.	Earnings Per share-						
a)	Basic	3.54	0.17	3.20	4.11	3.64	3.54
b)	Diluted	3.54	0				